

## Tamrock X2 Drifter Parts

TAMROCK X2

No	Crawler Drill	Drfter	Part Number	Part Name	Q'ty	Unit Price	Remarks
			780 620 60	B X2-L38-200 DRIFTER			
				PERFORATEUR-X2-L38-200			
1			154 046 98	LOW PRESSURE ACCUMULATOR	1		
2			299 023 58	HIGH PRESSURE ACCUMULATOR	1		
3			782 173 18	ROTATION ASS'Y	1		
4			770 070 12	X2 PERCUSSION ASSY	1		
			<b>154 046 98</b>	<b>LOW PRESSURE ACCUMULATOR</b>	1		
1			152 357 98	DIAPHRAM	1		0.04KG
2			807 590 69	VALVE	1		0.04
3			869 733 29	O-RING	1		14X2
4			522 134 90	O-RING	1		129,5X3
5			819 532 09	O-RING	1		64,5X3
				PARTS TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY:			
6			085 370 18	RUBBER CAP	1		
				SEAL KIT FOR ROCK DRILL			INCL. PARTS 3,4,5
			<b>299 023 58</b>	<b>HIGH PRESSURE ACCUMULATOR</b>			
1			152 357 98	DIAPHRAM	1		0.04KG
2			807 590 69	VALVE	1		0.04
3			869 733 29	O-RING	1		14X2
4			522 134 90	O-RING	1		129,5X3
5			819 532 09	O-RING	1		64,5X3
				PARTS TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY:			
6			085 370 18	RUBBER CAP	1		
				SEAL KIT FOR ROCK DRILL			INCL. PARTS 3,4,5
			<b>782 173 18</b>	<b>ROTATION</b>			
1			700 707 03	GEAR	1		
2			702 607 42	BUSHING	2		
3			702 607 80	FRONT BUSHING	1		
4			702 607 81	REAR BUSHING	1		
5			703 617 66	FRONT FLANGE	1		
6			703 911 57	WASHER D85/99 TH:5	1		
7			703 911 83	WASHER	1		
8			704 205 07	STOP	1		
9			737 039 50	SCREW CHC 16X45	8		
10			784 020 38	SEAL KIT	1		
11			784 020 41	HOUSING KIT	1		
12			784 021 49	GEAR KIT	1		
13			784 105 79	HYDRAULIC MOTOR 200CM3 /X2	1		
--			707 201 74	DOWEL :10 LG:12,5 /RPH200	2		
--			709 610 85	DECAL	1		
--			732 890 02	PLUG D:81,5 POUR TOLE 1,5	1		

No	Crawler Drill	Drfter	Part Number	Part Name	Q'ty	Unit Price	Remarks
				-- Not shown			
			<b>7840 2041</b>	<b>HOUSING KIT</b>			
1			706 904 11	TERMINAL NUT	4		
2			707 201 74	DOWEL	1		
3			707 301 99	GOUJON	4		
4			732 825 03	PLUG	2		
			<b>784 021 49</b>	<b>GEAR KIT</b>			
1			702 12 674	BUSHING	1		
2			702 20 787	DRIVER	1		
3			7340 3338	RING D:73 TH:2	1		
			<b>784 105 79</b>	<b>HYDRAULIC MOTOR</b>			
1			703 617 68	FRONT FLANGE MOT.200CM <sup>3</sup> /X1	1		
2			703 618 47	REAR FLANGE ENGINE OMSS	1		
3			732 812 02	PLUG FEMALE 7/8JIC	1		
4			732 812 03	PLUG FEMALE 1"1/16JIC	2		
5			732 832 35	PLUG 1/8 BSP	1		
6			734 150 66	"O"RING SEAL NITRIL3,53X82,1	1		
7			737 039 35	SCREW .CHC.CL12-9 14X75 TH:150	4		
8			738 002 03	JET D35	1		
9			738 095 07	STRAIGHT FITTING 7/8JIC-1/2BSPP	1		
10			738 095 17	STRAIGHT FITTING 1"1/16J-1/2BSP	2		
11			784 105 73	HYDRAULIC MOTOR OMSS200	1		
			<b>770 070 12</b>	<b>PERCUSSION MECHANISM</b>			
1			701 301 20	PISTON	1		
2			701 804 61	REAR SLEEVE	1		
3			701 804 62	FRONT SLEEVE	1		
4			701 804 66	CENTER SLEEVE	1		
5			702 715 47	ACCU. VALVE PROTECTION	1		
6			703 618 08	SUPPLY FLANGE	1		
7			703 618 09	REAR FLANGE	1		
8			770 063 26	DAMPING PISTON	1		
9			708 012 51	UNION	2		
10			299 011 98	VALVE	1		
11			732 812 01	STEEL PLUG FEMALE 9/16JIC	1		
12			732 812 03	STEEL PLUG FEMALE 1"1/16JIC	2		
13			732 825 03	BALL PLUG D:8	2		
14			732 832 32	PLUG M6 1/4BSPP	1		
15			732 832 33	PLUG M6 3/4BSPP	2		
16			733 901 16	WASHER D:16 NORD LOCK	12		
17			737 006 13	SCREW H M16X70	8		
18			737 026 12	SCREW CHC M 16X45	4		
19			737 031 11	SCREW HC M 6X10	1		
20			737 039 84	SCREW CHC M20 THREAD :150	6		
21			738 095 04	FITTING 9/16JIC-1/4BSP	1		
22			738 095 09	FITTING 1"1/16JIC-3/4BSPP	2		
23			770 070 11	PERCUSSION SEAL KIT X2	1		
24			791 800 01	MAIN CENTER SLEEVE X2	1		

No	Crawler Drill	Drfter	Part Number	Part Name	Q'ty	Unit Price	Remarks
25			792 901 16	PERCUSSION BODY	1		
			<b>791 800 01</b>	<b>MAIN CENTER SLEEVE X2</b>			
1			732 825 01	BALL PLUG D:6	4		
2			737 031 11	SCREW HC M6X10	3		

www.Drilling.Kr